
Resultat mästerskap Liggande, Arcus-Knattret 2001-12-09

Liggande
Josefin Sandberg Kalix 49 50 50 49 49 2971 50 46 48 44010 9 1010 10

Frank Lindbäck Ale 49 49 49 47 46 2902 50 47 50 43610 9 1010 10

Marie Fjällström Ramselefors 48 49 49 48 49 2913 48 49 48 4369 9 1010 10

Benjamin Rytiniemi Kalix 48 47 48 47 49 2884 49 48 49 4319 9 910 9

Rickard Edin Ale 47 48 48 50 47 2855 45 43 46 4239 10 1010 10

Erik Segerstedt Luleå 46 48 47 45 48 2816 47 45 47 42210 9 1010 10

Johan Zakrisson Ramselefors 47 47 46 45 46 2777 46 45 49 41710 8 910 9

Daniel Zakrisson Ramselefors 47 47 47 46 47 2808 46 47 42 41710 10 109 9

Henry Johansson Luleå 47 46 46 44 46 2769 47 46 47 41610 10 99 9

Tage Ylinentalo Övertorneå 44 47 48 44 47 27710 47 47 45 4149 9 99 9

Magnus Brännström Ale 47 47 47 48 45 28211 48 30 48 40710 9 910 9

Niclas Wikström Piteå 45 47 48 48 46 28112 47 281

Sune Engström Niemisel 43 43 45 47 47 27113 46 271

Andreas Andersson Kalix 45 44 44 45 46 27014 46 270

Cecilia Ylikangas Luleå 46 45 45 44 43 26915 46 269

Adam Vanhatalo Luleå 45 42 41 45 46 26716 48 267

Emil Johansson Ale 36 47 48 44 45 26717 47 267

Conny Melander Töre 41 47 48 43 44 26618 43 266

Rolf Marklund Mellanström 46 44 41 41 48 26519 45 265

Hans Karlsson Mellanström 46 44 45 40 46 26520 44 265

Dan Häggström Piteå 43 44 42 44 43 25921 43 259

Per Östling F21 43 45 44 42 43 25922 42 259

Maria Hägglund Ramselefors23
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Resultat mästerskap Ställning, Arcus-Knattret 2001-12-09

Junior

Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 49 48 42 43 41 2731 50 50 48 4127 10* 87 9

Terese Melander F21 49 50 41 43 44 2722 45 49 46 4117 9 99 10*

Andreas Edin Ale 47 49 43 31 48 2643 46 48 44 4018 8 109 10

Marcus Sandberg Ramselefors 49 47 38 46 39 2624 43 44 41 3899 8 98 8

Senior

Mikael Fors Ale 49 50 43 45 48 2831 48 48 46 42110 8 108 8

Niklas Broberg Evertsberg 49 50 44 42 46 2782 47 48 45 4137 9 810* 8

Roger Andersson Kalix 45 50 44 41 48 2733 45 49 47 4119 10* 10*4 9

Lars Sandström Ramselefors 49 50 42 40 45 2724 46 48 48 4078 8 87 8

Håkan Sundström Ale 48 48 46 36 45 2685 45 48 46 4038 7 97 10

Leif Sandberg Kalix 47 49 37 37 48 2666 48 47 46 3999 10 79 5

Tomas Lindblom Notv/Björs 47 48 36 37 48 2617 45 49 45 3917 10* 68 5

Alf Edin Ale 48 46 42 39 42 2638 46 45 42 3827 8 90 8

Dennis Sundqvist Piteå 48 47 28 38 44 2459 40 48 41 36810* 7 56 6

Mikael Andersson Kalix 48 47 39 37 39 24010 30 44 39 3472 6 55 6

Veteran

Gunnar Iversen Bergsviken 48 48 35 40 48 2661 47 47 45 3998 8 910 6

Lennart Lindbäck Ale 47 47 28 44 43 2532 44 45 44 3818 9 87 7

Roland Nilsson Piteå 47 48 37 34 43 2523 43 48 43 3735 4 58 8

Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 47 48 23 29 45 2364 44 47 42 3588 7 84 6

Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn 46 45 30 26 43 2325 42 46 43 3559 6 010 9

Sture Gran Piteå 48 45 38 37 44 2576 45 257
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Resultat klassvis, Arcus-Knattret 2001-12-09

Junior
Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 49 48 42 43 41 2731 50

Terese Melander F21 49 50 41 43 44 2722 45

Andreas Edin Ale 47 49 43 31 48 2643 46

Marcus Sandberg Ramselefors 49 47 38 46 39 2624 43

Senior
Mikael Fors Ale 49 50 43 45 48 2831 48

Niklas Broberg Evertsberg 49 50 44 42 46 2782 47

Roger Andersson Kalix 45 50 44 41 48 2733 45

Lars Sandström Ramselefors 49 50 42 40 45 2724 46

Håkan Sundström Ale 48 48 46 36 45 2685 45

Leif Sandberg Kalix 47 49 37 37 48 2666 48

Alf Edin Ale 48 46 42 39 42 2638 46

Tomas Lindblom Notv/Björs 47 48 36 37 48 2617 45

Dennis Sundqvist Piteå 48 47 28 38 44 2459 40

Mikael Andersson Kalix 48 47 39 37 39 24010 30

Veteran
Gunnar Iversen Bergsviken 48 48 35 40 48 2661 47

Sture Gran Piteå 48 45 38 37 44 2576 45

Lennart Lindbäck Ale 47 47 28 44 43 2532 44

Roland Nilsson Piteå 47 48 37 34 43 2523 43

Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå 47 48 23 29 45 2364 44

Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn 46 45 30 26 43 2325 42

K13
Josefin Sandberg Kalix 49 50 50 49 49 2971 50

Marie Fjällström Ramselefors 48 49 49 48 49 2913 48

Frank Lindbäck Ale 49 49 49 47 46 2902 50

Erik Segerstedt Luleå 46 48 47 45 48 2814 47

Andreas Andersson Kalix 45 44 44 45 46 2705 46

Adam Vanhatalo Luleå 45 42 41 45 46 2676 48
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Resultat klassvis, Arcus-Knattret 2001-12-09
Per Östling F21 43 45 44 42 43 2597 42

Maria Hägglund Ramselefors8

K15
Benjamin Rytiniemi Kalix 48 47 48 47 49 2881 49

Niclas Wikström Piteå 45 47 48 48 46 2812 47

Dan Häggström Piteå 43 44 42 44 43 2593 43

K17
Rickard Edin Ale 47 48 48 50 47 2851 45

Magnus Brännström Ale 47 47 47 48 45 2824 48

Daniel Zakrisson Ramselefors 47 47 47 46 47 2803 46

Johan Zakrisson Ramselefors 47 47 46 45 46 2772 46

Cecilia Ylikangas Luleå 46 45 45 44 43 2695 46

Emil Johansson Ale 36 47 48 44 45 2676 47

K1
Conny Melander Töre 41 47 48 43 44 2661 43

Hans Karlsson Mellanström 46 44 45 40 46 2652 44

K56L
Sune Engström Niemisel 43 43 45 47 47 2711 46

K66
Tage Ylinentalo Övertorneå 44 47 48 44 47 2772 47

Henry Johansson Luleå 47 46 46 44 46 2761 47

Rolf Marklund Mellanström 46 44 41 41 48 2653 45
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